
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 193

3 552

4 649

5

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 560

3 192

4 190

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 188

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 614

3 191

4

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 504

2 506

3

4

5

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Jamie Sketers 

Tammy Berbee 

Whizzy Harper 

 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

 

 

 

Emi  Fulton 

Colter Gornell 

 

 

Name

9/29/2024

Lexxi Meyer 

Megan Hunter 

Kendra Harris 

Gwen Wilusz 

Autumn Ordonez 

 

 

 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Nadia Schipanski 

Payton Muncy 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 639

3 579

4 649

5 636

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 192

3 524

4 560

5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 526

2 520

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 525

3 614

4 560

5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 536

3 614

4 560

5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 614

2 536

3 525

4 560

5

Name

Tagan Subia 

Alyssa Gomez 

Vanessa Meyer 

Jamie Sketers 

 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

Weston Subia 

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Kate Harris 

Tammy Berbee 

Emi  Fulton 

Jamie Sketers 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Kate Harris 

 

 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Lexxi Meyer 

Lexxi Meyer 

Jamie Sketers 

 

Emi  Fulton 

Jamie Sketers 

 

Name

Emi  Fulton 

Kate Harris 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 196

2 527

3

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 193

2 194

3 639

4 649

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 188

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 614

3 191

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 504

2 189

3 506

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 500

3 552

4 639

5 649

Name

Carsyn Bailey 

Alex Woodworth 

Alyssa Gomez 

Gwen Wilusz 

 

Name

Autumn Ordonez 

 

 

 

 

Name

Megan Hunter 

Jody Matsuda 

Colter Gornell 

 

 

Name

Nadia Schipanski 

Emily Mongan 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Emi  Fulton 

Kendra Harris 

Alyssa Gomez 

Gwen Wilusz 

Payton Muncy 

 

 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Tagan Subia 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 192

3 193

4 190

5 524

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 188

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 614

2 525

3 191

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 506

2 504

3 189

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 500

3 649

4 552

5 636

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 190

3 192

4 524

5 193

Name

Kate Harris 

Tammy Berbee 

 

 

 

Name

Emi  Fulton 

Lexxi Meyer 

Megan Hunter 

Whizzy Harper 

Vanessa Meyer 

Name

Autumn Ordonez 

 

Emily Mongan 

 

 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Tagan Subia 

Colter Gornell 

 

 

Name

Payton Muncy 

Nadia Schipanski 

Tammy Berbee 

Vanessa Meyer 

Megan Hunter 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kendra Harris 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Kate Harris 

Whizzy Harper 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 188

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 614

2 525

3 191

4

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 504

2 506

3

4

5

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 639

2 649

3 552

4 579

5 636

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 619

2 524

3

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 192

2 196

3 527

4 193

5 197

Name

Autumn Ordonez 

 

Colter Gornell 

 

 

Name

Nadia Schipanski 

Payton Muncy 

 

 

 

Name

Emi  Fulton 

Lexxi Meyer 

Kendra Harris 

Brooke Ranallo 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Lynda Percival 

Vanessa Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

Alyssa Gomez 

Gwen Wilusz 

Alex Woodworth 

Megan Hunter 

Nancy Hyland 

 

 

 

Name

Tammy Berbee 

Carsyn Bailey 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 526

2 520

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 188

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 614

3 191

4

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 504

2 506

3

4

5

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 552

2 579

3 500

4 649

5 639

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 190

2 619

3 524

4

5

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

Weston Subia 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Emi  Fulton 

 

 

 

Name

Autumn Ordonez 

 

 

 

 

Name

Kendra Harris 

Brooke Ranallo 

Colter Gornell 

 

 

Name

Nadia Schipanski 

Payton Muncy 

Vanessa Meyer 

 

 

Tagan Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Alyssa Gomez 

Name

Whizzy Harper 

Lynda Percival 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 617 12.167

2 618 21.681

3 686 23.461

4 526 27.986

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 5.302

2 527 7.882

3 685 8.194

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 205 20.150

2 199 24.130

3 501 24.743

4 551 25.225

5 571 37.297

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 11.223

2 204 13.550

3 516 17.002

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Lily Ortega 

Rudy Ortega 

Lilliana Lovatos 

 

 

Josie MacFarlane 

Tatum Reilly 

Tesla Person 

Hunter Woodworth 

 

America Berk 

Alex Woodworth 

Arabella Lovatos 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kamrynne Nelson 

Lili Christensen 

Gabby Morales 

Kennison Iske 

Hannah Winters 

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 17.152

2 617 19.124

3 686 24.230

4 618 28.897

5 526 44.888

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 7.945

2 685 9.689

3 527 10.494

4 670 11.163

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 10

Place Entry No. Time

1 199 6.729

2 205 6.847

3 525 7.927

4 191 10.398

5 206 11.265

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 6.044

2 204 6.096

3 597 8.145

3 198 16.535

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

America Berk 

Arabella Lovatos 

Alex Woodworth 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

Name

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Name

Lily Ortega 

Lilliana Lovatos 

Rudy Ortega 

Gabby Morales 

Kennison Iske 

Kneyla Kohler 

Ophelia Lickteig 

 

Name

Tatum Reilly 

Josie MacFarlane 

Lexxi Meyer 

Colter Gornell 

Gloria Moore 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 41.662

2 617 44.681

3 618 71.430

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 42.777

2 527 43.630

3 685 53.144

4 671 78.149

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 199 25.291

2 525 26.508

3 203 27.468

4 501 34.886

5 571 35.295

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 204 22.898

2 516 23.138

3 669 23.599

4 589 27.183

5 198 43.010

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 195 34.493

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 28.303

2

3

4

5

Name

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Alex Woodworth 

Arabella Lovatos 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

 

Name

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Lily Ortega 

Rudy Ortega 

 

 

Name

Kennison Iske 

Hannah Winters 

Gabby Morales 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Ophelia Lickteig 

Name

Tatum Reilly 

Lexxi Meyer 

Berkleigh Iske 

Tesla Person 

Lili Christensen 

Name

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

 

Renae Gornell 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 617 35.661

2 663 37.214

3 618 53.351

4 207 61.605

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 16.823

2 527 17.456

3 670 22.434

4 685 23.031

5 671 32.689

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 11.273

2 203 12.876

3 525 13.469

4 633 14.429

5 191 14.665

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 204 10.774

2 516 13.049

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 195 20.152

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 10.409

2

3

4

5

Name

America Berk 

Alex Woodworth 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Arabella Lovatos 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Name

Lily Ortega 

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Rudy Ortega 

Zymara Ortega 

 

Name

Kennison Iske 

Hannah Winters 

 

 

 

Name

Tesla Person 

Berkleigh Iske 

Lexxi Meyer 

Jazzlynn Hand 

Colter Gornell 

Name

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

 

Renae Gornell 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 617 32.591

2 663 35.323

3 207 49.976

4 618 59.095

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 22.763

2 685 26.650

3 527 26.790

4 670 31.238

5 671 32.901

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 10

Place Entry No. Time

1 199 17.384

2 205 19.586

3 501 19.962

4 571 20.203

5 525 20.577

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 16.573

2 204 17.822

3 589 22.831

4 597 24.596

5 198 32.976

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 195 28.521

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 16.601

2

3

4

5

Name

America Berk 

Arabella Lovatos 

Alex Woodworth 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Name

Lily Ortega 

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Zymara Ortega 

Rudy Ortega 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Kennison Iske 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Kneyla Kohler 

Ophelia Lickteig 

Name

Tatum Reilly 

Josie MacFarlane 

Tesla Person 

Lili Christensen 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

 

Renae Gornell 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 9/29/2024

5 & Under:  

6-9: Autumn Ordonez

10-13: Lexxi Meyer

14-18: Nadia Schipanski

19-39: Brooke Ranallo

40 & Over: Kate Harris

5 & Under: Lily Ortega

6-9: America Berk

10-13: Tatum Reilly

14-18: Kennison Iske

19-39: Renae Gornell

40 & Over: Jim Gibson

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Kate Harris


